
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BREADS 
BREAD & BUTTER V 

 

 
 

£5.00 

 

MARKET SALADS 
PAN FRIED HALLOUMI SALAD V 

 

 
 

£11.00 

Rustic rye bread, salted butter   Pear, toasted walnut, radish, beetroot  

HUMMUS & FLAT BREAD V 
Marinated Olives, hummus 

£7.00  QUINOA SUPERFOOD SALAD V GF 
Goat’s cheese, seeds, avocado dressing 

£12.00 

   BUFFALO MOZZARELLA V 
Heritage tomatoes, basil dressing 

£12.00 

STARTERS 
BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP V 
Rosemary, roasted garlic 

CHICKEN & VEGETABLE SOUP GF 
Carrots, celery, leek, cabbage 

CHICKEN LIVER PATE 
Fruit chutney, toasted ciabatta 

SMOKED SALMON 
Cucumber, caperberries, 
rye bread, horseradish 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
Roast lemon, sweet chilli aioli 

 
 

SIDES 
ROSEMARY FRIES V 

TRUFFLED MASH V GF 

WILTED SPINACH V GF 

BASMATI RICE V GF 

WINTER SLAW WITH TOASTED NUTS V 

MIXED GREEN SALAD V GF 

SEASONAL VEGETABLES V GF 

 

 
£7.00 

 

£8.00 

 

£10.00 

 

£11.00 

 

 
£10.00 

 
 
 
 

 
£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD V 
Gem lettuce, croutons, grana Padano shavings 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 

ADD PRAWNS 

ADD SMOKED SALMON 

 
 

SANDWICHES & BURGERS 
All served with winter slaw, seasoned skin on fries 

CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER 
8oz beef patty, Monteray Jack, grilled bacon, gherkins, lettuce, tomato, mayo 

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 
Fried battered chicken supreme, lettuce, tomato, jalapeños, guacamole, spicy salsa 

CHICKPEA & CAULIFLOWER BURGER V 
Chickpea & cauliflower cake with melted cheese, salsa verde 

CLUB SANDWICH ON WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD 
Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, egg mayo 

CURED SALMON ON SOURDOUGH BREAD 
Smoked salmon, chives, cream cheese, pickled cucumber 

 
 

MEAT, FISH & PASTA 
CLASSIC MUSSELS 

 

£11.00 

 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

 
 
 
 

 
£16.00 

 

£15.50 

 

£14.50 

 

£15.00 

 

£15.00 

 
 
 
 

 
£18.00 

   Mussels cooked with wine, garlic, thyme, shallot, parsley served with bread & fries 

DESSERTS CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA £16.50 

Chicken cooked in mild Indian spices, basmati rice, naan bread, poppadum, chutney 

HOT CHOCOLATE FONDANT 
Cornish dairy clotted ice cream, ganache 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Honeyed berries, butterscotch ice cream 

YOGHURT RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE 
Raspberries in elderflower syrup and sorbet 

BANOFFEE PIE 
Whipped cream, banana crisps 

CHOCOLATE CAKE GF 
With fruit compote and pouring cream 

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESE 
Grapes, fruit chutney & water biscuits 

 
 
 
 
 

V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten Free. 

Should you have food allergies/special dietary 

requirements please ask your server for assistance. 

£8.00 

 

£7.00 

 

£7.00 

 

£7.00 

 

£7.00 

 

£11.00 

FISH & CHIPS 
Fresh cod loin in a light beer batter, mushy peas, watercress, tartare 

MUSHROOM GNOCCHI V 
Truffle oil, basil & pine nuts 

SPICED PRAWN TAGLIATELLE 
Cured tomatoes, garlic, chilli, rocket leaves 

 
 

GRILL GF 
All served with slow roasted tomato, watercress 

10OZ BRITISH RIBEYE ON THE BONE 

SPATCHCOCK BABY CHICKEN 

SALMON FILLET 

SAUCE 
Peppercorn / red wine jus / béarnaise / garlic & herb butter / barbecue 

 

 
Menu items may contain nuts or trace elements. 

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

£16.00 

 

£14.00 

 

£17.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£29.00 

£14.00 

£15.00 

£1.00 


